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                    Spring 2025 Field Calendar
For continuing BSWs


				

Friday, January 10, 2025, 930am - 1130am                                                                                                         
	

BSW Field Instructor Training via Microsoft Teams
Click here to join the meeting


	Monday, January 13, 2025

	Classes begin at UNCG and NCAT

	Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Thursday, January 23, 2025
	Joint BSW Field Instruction (students return to their placements)

Updated Learning Contracts Due


	Friday, January 30, 2025, 9am - 11:00 a.m.


Thursday, February 6, 2025


Tuesday, February 11, 2025 

	Joint BSW Field Instruction Information Session (UNCG Elliott University Center, Ball Room) (Juniors only)

BSW Field Instruction Agency Fair (UNCG Cone Ballroom EUC)


Mid Term Grades Due from Faculty Liaisons 



	Tuesday, March 4, 2025, 1pm-5pm


March 3-7, 2024, Mon - Friday
	Interprofessional Education Program with High Point College Students (High Point University)

NCAT Spring Break



	March 10-14, 2025
	UNCG Spring Break


	Thursday March 13, 2025,            
	Mid-term Field Evaluations Due (students/field instructors via Alcea)  
     

	Friday April 4, 2025, 9am-2pm
	BSW/JMSW Career Fair EUC Ballroom 


	Tuesday April 29, 2025,	
	Last Day Field Instruction/Final Field Evaluation Due   


	Thursday May 1, 2025,	
	Final Grades Due from Faculty Liaisons	


	Classes End         
	UNCG (April 30, 2025)     NCAT (May 1, 2025)
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